

Al-Mashrafiyah: Jurnal Ekonomi, Keuangan dan Perbankan Syariah ISSN (p): 2597-4904 ISSN (e) : 2620-5661 https://doi.org/10.24252/al-mashrafiyah

STATEMENT OF ORIGINALITY

No. 06/SO/Al-Mashrafiyah/4/2020

Editor of the Al-Mashrafiyah: Jurnal Ekonomi, Keuangan dan Perbankan Syariah, Department of Sharia Banking, Faculty of Islamic Economics and Bussiness, Universitas Islam Negeri Alauddin Makassar has received the article;

Title	1	"Tingkat Pemahaman Mahasiswa terhadap Produk- Produk Perbankan Syariah"	
Authors Correspondence	:	Samsul	
Affiliation	:	Program Studi Perbankan Syariah, Fakultas Ekonomi dan Bisnis Islam, UIN Alauddin Makassar, Indonesia	

- As the authors, we certify that this manuscript is original and its publication does not infringe any copyright and it has not been previously published and are not being considered for publication in another journal
- Every name listed as an authors in this scientific paper has contributed in terms of substance and intellect and must be accountable to the public. If copyright infringement occurs later, then it is the responsibility of the authors, not the responsibility of the Al-Mashrafiyah Jurnal Ekonomi, Keuangan dan Perbankan Syariah.



Co-Authors;

Name	Signature
Ismawati	Sm-L.

Notes:

This form must be signed by all authors and uploaded to the section supplementary file OJS Al-Mashrafiyah Jurnal Ekonomi, Keuangan dan Perbankan Syariah.